MEHEUHY (10004 CvL] ¥ Cowl Mounting Brackets b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0B203468 THRU 00283221 [IU5A4)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 111894 2| BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Gray 1
1 111894 3| BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Oyster 1

2 2 18306 1| SEa&L, Bracket, Black, Gray 2
2 13386 1| SEAL, Bracket, Oupster 2
3 42935 SEAL 1

I 4 11244 | RESTRAINT 1
] 10 40001 5|SCREW, (M5 = 10) 1
g 12 42118 |'"WASHER 1
7 42907 | CONMNECTOR, Black, Gray 1
7 42907 1|CONMECTOR, Oyster 1
g 32 99129 76| TUBIMNG 1
9 54 216311 |CABLE TIE, [2.00 Inch) 1
10 93264 2|HOUSING 2
11 10 40107 60| SCREW 4
12 12 814803 WaASHER 16 [Cylinder Block Cower Casting Mur
13 12 A14806 | '\WASHER, [ 344 « 633 » 0BR) 16 [Cylinder Block Cower Cazting Mur
14 23 14395 BUSHIMG 4 [Cylinder Block Cower Cazting Mur
12 12 17274 |'WASHER, [344 » 1.00 » .0B3) g [Cylinder Block Cower Cazting Mur
14 23 14395 1|BUSHING 4 [Cylinder Block Cover Casting Mure
15 25 88033 GROMMET 4 [Cylinder Block Cower Casting Mur
16 10 40003 8|SCREW, (M5« 30) 2
17 12 42118 |'"WASHER 2
18 42352T |BRACKET. Front, Black 1
18 429527 6| BRACKET, Frant, Gray 1
18 42952T10|BRACKET, Front, Oyster 1
19 E7260| SEAL 1
20 25 E7Z72 | GROMMET 2
21 93447 |RETAIMER 1
22 10 E3011|SCREW, [10-32 % 1.00) 2
23 10 40011151 |SCREW, (M8 » 35) 2
24 12 2774 WASHER, 344 1 1.00 = .0B3) 4
25 25 82033 GROMMET 2
26 23 14395 1|BUSHIMG 2

15178




